Training C

52
20
69
66
73

68
18
58
56
44
64

15
28
30
32
65

19

COMPETITOR

Leslie Seidel
Michele Nufer
Karen Schell
Mary Dougherty
Kate Pertelione

Diana Hildreth
Jamie Guiberson
Tania Cambridge
Cindy Torelli
Rhonda Gould
Jane Oehler

Sandra Schwinzer

Emlyn Clark
Kristen Gutosky
Leigh Semilof
Ken Lehberger

Phoebe Waller-Sharp

FINAL SCORE

57.70
71.05
69.93
68.22
60.69

75.28
66.34
75.10
62.58
63.81
71.99

63.05
114.33
63.99
56.46
70.58

55.99

CLASS

TSVSE
TSVSE
TSVSE
TSVSE
TSVSE

TSP
TSP
TSP
TSP
TSP
TSP

TSH
TSH
TSH
TSH
TSH

TPVSE



Preliminary C

#

Intermediate C

24
37

22
33
16

71
67
40
12
17

COMPETITOR

Nikki Kane
Elisa Forysinski

Dirk Young
Suzy Stafford
Karen Negron

Stacey Giere
Tricia Anslem
Megan Sorensen
Karen Leach
Deb North

FINAL SCORE PLACE

57.6
56

59.6
44.8
52

69.2
67.6
59.6
61.6
69.2

Competitor Name FINAL SCORE

39 Sarah Reitz
70 Stacey Giere

54 .48
76.58
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