Training C

	COMPETITOR	FINAL COORE	01.400
#	COMPETITOR	FINAL SCORE	CLASS
52	Leslie Seidel	57.70	TSVSE
20	Michele Nufer	71.05	TSVSE
69	Karen Schell	69.93	TSVSE
66	Mary Dougherty	68.22	TSVSE
73	Kate Pertelione	60.69	TSVSE
68	Diana Hildreth	75.28	TSP
18	Jamie Guiberson	66.34	TSP
58	Tania Cambridge	75.10	TSP
56	Cindy Torelli	62.58	TSP
44	Rhonda Gould	63.81	TSP
64	Jane Oehler	71.99	TSP
15	Sandra Schwinzer	63.05	TSH
28	Emlyn Clark	114.33	тѕн
30	Kristen Gutosky	63.99	тѕн
32	Leigh Semilof	56.46	тѕн
65	Ken Lehberger	70.58	тѕн
19	Phoebe Waller-Sharp	55.99	TPVSE

Preliminary C

#	COMPETITOR	FINAL SCORE	PLACE
24	Nikki Kane	57.6	2
37	Elisa Forysinski	56	1
22	Dirk Young	59.6	3
33	Suzy Stafford	44.8	1
16	Karen Negron	52	2
71	Stacey Giere	69.2	4
67	Tricia Anslem	67.6	3
40	Megan Sorensen	59.6	1
12	Karen Leach	61.6	2
17	Deb North	69.2	4

Intermediate C

#	Competitor Name	FINAL SCORE	
39	Sarah Reitz	54.48	ISP
70	Stacey Giere	76.58	ISH